
Knowles, C.G. 
NAME 

appointment of as special deputy examiner for 

·State Bank of Georgetown 
1 State Bank of Nielsville 

NATuREState Bank of Climax 
·State Bank of Halstad 
.Farmers & Merchants State Bank 
·First State Bank 

FILED 
Oct. 4,1933 

Georgetown 
Nielsville 
Climax 
Rai~~ad 
Perley 
Perley 

FILE NO 

Resignation all of above banks:Feb.20,1934 
:see othe1 :side of card for numbers 

6453 

6458 
6480 
6481 



State Bank- of- Georgetown.­
State Bank of Climax­
First-State Bank of Perley 
State-Bank of Halstad---
Farmers & Merchants State Bank,Perley 
State Bank of Nielsville 

#6852 
6&51 
6850 
6849 
6848 
6847 


