Knowles, C.G.	
appointment of as special deputy	examiner for
·State Bank of Georgetown	Georgetown
State Bank of Nielsville	Nielsville Climax
State Bank of Halstad Farmers & Merchants State Bank	Halstad Perley
First State Bank	Perley
Oct. 4,1933	FILE NO 6453
Resignation all of above banks: Feb. 2	0,1934 6458
see other side of card for num	bers 6480 6481
	- 040x

State Bank of Georgetown	#6852
State Bank of Climax-	6851
First-State Bank of Perley	6850
State Bank of Halstad	6849
Farmers & Merchants State Bank, Perley	6848
State Bank of Nielsville	6847

-

. . .

- --